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List of First Year Course Teacher with Contact Details 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Division  Name of the Faculty Engaged Contact No. Mail ID 

Subject: Fundamentals of Computer & Programming (COED) 

1 H Dr. Keyur J. Parmar (Over all) 8141133115 keyur@coed.svnit.ac.in 

2 I Dr. Dipti P. Rana 9601286741 dpr@coed.svnit.ac.in 

3 J Dr. Balu L. Parne (Over all) 9422448729 blparne@coed.svnit.ac.in 

4 K Dr. Bhavesh N. Gohil (Over all) 7698851518 bng@coed.svnit.ac.in 

5 L Dr. Sankita J. Patel 9879220919 sjp@coed.svnit.ac.in 

6 M Dr. Udai Pratap Rao 9924387969 upr@coed.svnit.ac.in 

7 N TA-2 (Ms. Umarigar Patel) 9429129855 ta2_2020@coed.svnit.ac.in 

8 O TA-3 (Ms. Ami Trivedi) 9979931260 ta3_2020@coed.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Mechanics, Lasers and Fiber Optics (APD) 

1 A Dr. K. N. Pathak 9428202405 knp@phy.svnit.ac.in 

2 B Dr. D. V. Shah 9714504517 dshah@phy.svnit.ac.in 

3 C Dr. Y. A. Sonvane 9879456531 yas@phy.svnit.ac.in 

4 D Dr. L. K. Saini 9714780044 lks@phy.svnit.ac.in 

5 E Dr. Gaurav Bharti (TA 5) 8218441659 gauravbharti.111@gmail.com 

6 F Dr. Harsh Chaliyawala ( TA 4) 9426512199 harsh.physics7@gmail.com 

7 G Dr. Ritesh Patel (TA 1) 6354903868 ritesh.physics@gmail.com 

Subject: Physics of Materials and Nuclei (APD) 

1 H Dr. A. K. Rai  9904003860 akr@phy.svnit.ac.in 

2 I Dr. V. A. Kheraj 9904334220 vk@phy.svnit.ac.in 

3 J Dr. D. R. Roy 9409086077 drr@phy.svnit.ac.in 

4 K Dr. S. Pandey 9936461823 sp@phy.svnit.ac.in 

5 L Dr. Swati Gahlot (TA 7) 7698986798 gahlot.swati20@gmail.com 

6 M Dr. Jiten Tatilor (TA 6) 9974651450 tailorjiten4u@gmail.com 

7 N Dr. Keval Gandhi (TA 2) 8200984548 keval.physics@yahoo.com 

8 O Dr. Jenish Patel (TA 3) 8758121696 jenishpatel87@gmail.com 

Subject: Energy and Environmental Engineering (CED) 

1 A Shri N. N. Patel 6355247912 

9426148426 

nnp@ced.svnit.ac.in 

2 B Dr. Bhaven N Tandel 9825553175 

9727153175 

bnt@ced.svnit.ac.in 
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3 C Shri N. N. Patel 6355247912 

9426148426 

nnp@ced.svnit.ac.in 

4 D Dr. (Ms) Bandita Barman 9085778672 

9085778672 

bandita@ced.svnit.ac.in 

5 E Dr. Praful V. Timbadiya 9426137917 

9426137917 

pvtimbadiya@ced.svnit.ac.in 

6 F Dr. Kunwar D. Yadav 9428398266 

9428398266 

kdy@ced.svnit.ac.in 

7 G Dr. Kunwar D. Yadav 9428398266 

9428398266 

kdy@ced.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Engineering Drawing (CED) 

1 A Vishisht Bhaiya 7976218462 

7976218462 

vishisht@amd.svnit.ac.in 

2 B Prasit G Agnihotri  6351488212 

9924207781 

pga@ced.svnit.ac.in 

 

3 C Kashyap A. Patel 9718993561 kapatel@amd.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Engineering Mechanics (CED) 

1 H Dr. Chetan D. Modhera 9824437861 

9824437861 

cdm@amd.svnit.ac.in 

2 I Dr. Anant M Parghi 9428457867 

9428457867 

amp@amd.svnit.ac.in 

3 J Dr. (Ms) Tamizharasi Gandhi 9790573247  

9790573247 

gtamizh@amd.svnit.ac.in 

4 K Dr. B. KondraiVendhan 8758209578 

8758209578 

bkv@amd.svnit.ac.in 

5 L Dr. Ankesh Kumar 9873937637 

8800764104 

ankesh@amd.svnit.ac.in 

6 M Dr. Jignesh B Patel  9725757937 

9725757937 

pjb@amd.svnit.ac.in 

7 N Dr. Shailendra Kumar 9904402960 

7016522404 

skumar@amd.svnit.ac.in 

8 O Dr. Jitesh T Chavda 9773134790 

9773134790 

jtc@amd.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Basic Electrical Engineering (EEEE102S1) 

1 A  

(EED) 

Dr. Rajasekhara Reddy Chilipi 

(Theory, Lab) 

8247208518 rsreddy@eed.svnit.ac.in 

Dr. Sushnigdha Gangireddy (Lab) 9167924418 sushnigdha@eed.svnit.ac.in 

2 B  

(EED) 

Dr. Mahesh Aeidapu (Theory, Lab) 9034799994 aeidapumahesh@eed.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Basic Electrical Engineering (ECEE102S1) 

1 A 

(ECED) 

Dr. J. Venkataramanaiah (Theory, 

Lab) 

8904981990 

 

ramana@eed.svnit.ac.in 

 

Dr. Mahesh Aeidapu (Lab) 9034799994 aeidapumahesh@eed.svnit.ac.in 

2 B 

(ECED) 

Dr. Sanjay Tolani (Theory, Lab) 9005510586 

 

sanjay.tolani@eed.svnit.ac.in 
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Subject: Electrical Network (CSEE102S1) 

1 A 

(CoED) 

Dr. K. V. Praveen kumar (Theory) 9160919516 kvpraveenkumar@eed.svnit.ac.in 

Dr. Rajasekhara Reddy Chilipi (Lab) 8247208518 rsreddy@eed.svnit.ac.in 

2 B 

(CoED) 

Dr. Rajasekhara Reddy Chilipi 

(Theory, Lab) 

9160919516 

 

rsreddy@eed.svnit.ac.in 

Dr. K. V. Praveen kumar (Lab) 8247208518 kvpraveenkumar@eed.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Fundamental of Thermal and Fluid Engineering (MED) 

1 

H Dr. R. V. Rao (Theory) 9925207027 rvr@med.svnit.ac.in 

H1 
Dr. Y. Naresh (Practical) 9966731733 naresh@med.svnit.ac.in 

H2 

2 

I Dr. Rohan Pande (Theory) 8793113173 rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 

I1 
Dr. Nikhil Baraiya (Practical) 8160503550 nikhil@med.svnit.ac.in 

I2 

3 

J 
Dr. Bade Mukund  

(Theory, Practical) 
8155051733 bmh@med.svnit.ac.in J1 

J2 

Subject: Engineering Drawing (MED) 

1 D Shri M. B. Maisuriya (Theory, 

Practical) 
9825146664 

mbm@med.svnit.ac.in 

2 F Shri M. B. Maisuriya (Theory, 

Practical) 
9825146664 

mbm@med.svnit.ac.in 

3 G Dr. Vimal Patel (Theory, Practical) 9099573650 vkp@med.svnit.ac.in 

4 E Dr. Vimal Patel (Theory, Practical) 9099573650 vkp@med.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Workshop Practice (MED) 

1 H Dr. SandipSoni (Practical) 9727337702 s.soni@med.svnit.ac.in 

2 I Dr. Ravi Kant (Practical) 9714827744 ravi.kant@med.svnit.ac.in 

3 J Dr. D I Lalwani (Practical) 9924914599 dil@med.svnit.ac.in 

4 K Dr. A D Parekh (Practical) 9427471907 adp@med.svnit.ac.in 

5 L Dr. Dinesh Singh (Practical) 9974556785 dsingh@med.svnit.ac.in 

6 M Dr. Vikram Rathod (Practical) 9427472741 vpr@med.svnit.ac.in 

7 N Dr. Vikram Rathod (Practical) 9427472741 vpr@med.svnit.ac.in 

8 O Dr. Nikunj G Patel (Practical) 8020332402 ngp@med.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Energy and Environmental Engineering (MED) 

1 A Dr. Prabhansu 8709649164 prabhansu@med.svnit.ac.in 

2 B Dr. Prabhansu 8709649164 prabhansu@med.svnit.ac.in 

3 C Dr. Prabhansu 8709649164 prabhansu@med.svnit.ac.in 
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4 D Dr. Rohan Pande 8793113173 rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 

5 E Dr. Prabhansu 8709649164 prabhansu@med.svnit.ac.in 

6 F Dr. Rohan Pande 8793113173 rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 

7 G Dr. Rohan Pande 8793113173 rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Holistic Empowerment and Human Values (MED) 

1 B Dr. Bade Mukund  8155051733 bmh@med.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Introduction to Chemical Engineering (CHED) 

1  Dr. Alka A. Mungray  9904003855 bag@ched.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Mathematics - I (AMHD) 

1 A 
Dr. Saroj Yadav (TA-1) 9924754403 sarojrakeshyadav@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushil Kuamr (SK) 7228009980 sushilk@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

2 B 
Dr. Lokesh Budhia (TA-2) 9662186362 lokesh86budhia@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushil Kuamr (SK) 7228009980 sushilk@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

3 C 
Dr. Brijesh Kumar Gupta (TA-3) 8602331795 brijeshggv75@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushil Kuamr (SK) 7228009980 sushilk@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

4 D 
Dr. Srinivas Rapeli (TA-4) 9974574264 shrinu0711@gmail.com 

Dr. Sonalika Singh (TA-5) 9714018400 singhsonalika01@gmail.com 

5 E 
Dr. Sonalika Singh (TA-5) 9714018400 singhsonalika01@gmail.com 

Dr. Krupa Desai (TA-6)  7990162640 krupa.desai1981@gmail.com 

6 F 
Dr. Krupa Desai (TA-6) 7990162640 krupa.desai1981@gmail.com 

Dr. Srinivas Rapeli (TA-4) 9974574264 shrinu0711@gmail.com 

7 G 
Dr. Saroj Yadav (TA-1) 9924754403 sarojrakeshyadav@gmail.com 

Dr. Srinivas Rapeli (TA-4) 9974574264 shrinu0711@gmail.com 

8 H 
Dr. Lokesh Budhia (TA-2) 9662186362 lokesh86budhia@gmail.com 

Dr. Sonalika Singh (TA-5) 9714018400 singhsonalika01@gmail.com 

9 I Dr. Rakesh Das (TA-07) 9033131798 rakeshdas.svnit@gmail.com 

10 J 
Dr. Brijesh Kumar Gupta (TA-3) 8602331795 brijeshggv75@gmail.com 

Dr. Krupa Desai (TA-6) 7990162640 krupa.desai1981@gmail.com 

11 K Dr. Kiran Kumari (TA-08) 9509408435 kiran.kumariprajapati@gmail.com 

12 L Dr. Ankita Devdhara (TA-09) 8238137500 krishna.devdhara@gmail.com 

13 M Dr. Kiran Kumari (TA-08) 9509408435 kiran.kumariprajapati@gmail.com 

14 N Dr. Ankita Devdhara (TA-09) 8238137500 krishna.devdhara@gmail.com 

15 O Dr. Rakesh Das (TA-07) 8238137500 rakeshdas.svnit@gmail.com 

16  Dr. A. K. Shukla (Branch Specific) 9879109964 aks@amhd.svnit.ac.in 

Subject: Applied Chemistry (ACD) 

1  Dr. Ritambhara Jangir (TA) 7506144582 ritambharajangir@gmail.com 
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